

PFLAG Denver P.O Box 6448 Denver, CO 80206

(303) 573-5861 pflagden@pflagdenver.org www.pflagdenver.org

FOLLOW US!

@pflagdenver in Of





Leading with Love in Denver Metro since 1980



PFLAG is an organization working to create a caring, just, and affirming world for LGBTQ+ people and those who love them. For over 44 years, PFLAG Denver has proudly carried this mission forward. We support families, educate allies, and advocate for policies that empower our community.

This work is entirely made possible by the generous donations and

ACTIVE ALLYSHIP of many.



EDUCATION

- Professional development workshops
- Topical community speaking events
- >\$110K awarded in Scholarships to youth!
- Publications and resources

ADVOCACY



- Written + oral testimony for policies and legislation affecting the LGBTQ+ community
- Organizational policy and procedure reviews
- Calls to action via Quarterly newsletter

SUPPORT



- 3 peer-to-peer support groups each month!
- Relocation resources and support for legislatively displaced families
- Meaningful ways for family and youth to connect.

Together.

When you partner with PFLAG Denver, you convert well-meaning intention into life-changing action. Your partnership provides critical funding relief to our operational and programming demands, which enables our organization to instead focus on the important relationships and issues that affect our community. What's more, your support signals to your clients, community, and staff that you are an intentionally-built space that reveres diversity, equity, and inclusion. Together, we make our community more connected, more affirming, and more equitable for all.



www.pflagdenver.org

TOUR LAST Community Partnerships

Community Care is the literal heart and soul of PFLAG Denver

PFLAG Denver's Community Partners are an integral piece to carrying out our mission. It has been our community's continuous stream of contributions, large and small, tangible and intangible, that has carried our work forward for over 44 years. You hold space for our organization, host events, hold fundraisers, donate goods, and "share the mic" to help get our word out. We simply could not do our work without your collective support.

Let's Ally TOGETHER. Here's How:

- >> Host a Fundraiser
- Donate Proceeds
- Donate Space for Events
- Provide Donations In Kind
- Provide Professional Expertice
- 📂 Display Rack Cards

In partnership, PFLAG Denver will support and champion YOU as an Active Ally. Your organization will be listed as a Community Partner on all media channels for any contribution equal to or exceeding \$250 value and we will provide a receipt for services for your tax purposes.



PFLAG Denver is a 501c(3) nonprofit orgnization in good standing with the State of Colorado (EIN: 74-2196824) Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by federal law, are nonrefundable, and will be used at the discretion of PFLAG Denver toward its annual operating expenses

\$2,500



Fully funds one scholarship for an LGBTQ+ or Actively Allied youth!

\$1,000

Provides multiple therapy sessions to a family struggling with acceptance of their LGBTQ+ loved one.

\$750

Makes possible two outreach events that connect marginalized communities with PFLAG resources

\$500

Fully funds one quarterly Connect, Learn & Grow educational speaker event for our community.

Let's explore possibilities together! Contact us at partnership@pflagdenver.org